You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TR2/6125FF1-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TR2/6125FF1-R Details PDF
TR2/6125FF1-R
Manufacturer Part Number: TR2/6125FF1-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 125VAC 72VDC
Datasheets: TR2/6125FF1-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TR2/6125FF1-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 125VAC 72VDC
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 3500 pcs Stock
Series 6125FF
Color -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Approvals cULus
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
0.240" L x 0.107" W x 0.107" H (6.10mm x 2.72mm x
2.72mm)Current Rating 1A
Package / Case 2410 (6125 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC 125V
Voltage Rating - DC 72V
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded)
Response Time Fast
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A
Melting I²t 0.22
DC Cold Resistance 0.26 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TR2/6125FF10-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 10A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FA750MA
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 750MA
125VAC/VDC
TR2/6125FF15-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 15A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF1.25R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 1.25A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF12-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 12A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FA7A
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 7A
125VAC/VDC 2SMD
TR2/6125FA8A-R
BUSSMAN
BUSSMAN SMD
TR2/6125FF1.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 1.5A
125VAC 72VDC
08055U161FAT2A AD7414ART-REEL7 ADS7822UB/2K5G4 APT10025JLC CC1206ZKY5V7BB106
CD421690 DS485BMX FIAM2C21 FJC2383YTF HCMS-2915
HCNW138-500E HRC0201A IDT71215S8PF IRLI520GPBF ISSA/15A
LQG15HS22NJ02D LQM18NNR56K00D LQW18ANR22G00D LT8610ACIMSE-1#PBF MAX4163ESA+
MH-248ESQ MM74HC123AMTCX PM20CSA060 R1EX24002ATAS0I RP130N501B-TR-FA
S-817B11AMC-CWAT2G SA6.5A-E3/73 SK10BGD065ET SK30GB128 SKY73078-459LF
SP8K31FRA TR2-S505H-V-8-R TR2-TCP1-25A TR2/1025FA500MA TR2/1025TD250-R
TR2/1025TD4A TR2/6125FA5A TR2/6125FF1.5-R TR2/6125FF10-R TR2/6125FF12-R
TR2/6125FF15-R TR2/6125FF3-R TR2/6125FF5-R TR2/6125TD1A TR2/TCP1.25-R
TR2/TCP1.25A VI-263-13 VUO82-14NO7 WM8983GEFL/RV ZMM5252B-7